              Harrier series interface board .
Page 1 of 13 www.activesilicon.com August 2023
CAMERA INTERFACE BOARD
HDMI OUTPUT
For Harrier, Tamron and Sony Block Cameras
 HDMI interface board for Tamron cameras,
Sony EV-series and Harrier 10x/36x/40x AF-Zoom cameras
 1080p/1080i/720p high-definition video output

              Harrier series interface board .
Page 12 of 13 www.activesilicon.com August 2023
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-A Harrier HDMI Camera Interface Board.
Board only, no cables included.
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-10LHD-A Harrier 10x AF-Zoom HDMI Camera.
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-3010-A Harrier 10x AF-Zoom HDMI Camera (Tamron MP3010M-EV).
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-9520L-A Harrier 30x AF-Zoom HDMI Camera (Sony FCB-EV9520L).
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-36LGHD-A Harrier 36x AF-Zoom HDMI Camera with global shutter.
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-40LHD-A Harrier 40x AF-Zoom HDMI Camera.
AS-CIB-USBHDMI-001-EVAL-A Evaluation Kit for Harrier USB/HDMI, and all Harrier HDMI camera
assemblies.  The kit contains power supply, board cables
(AS-CIB-CBLKIT-003-A and micro-coax cable AS-CIB-USL30-
100MM) and the Harrier Evaluation Board with PC serial interface
(via USB UART). Not included: Camera and camera interface
board.
AS-CIB-USL30-100MM 30-way micro-coax cable for connecting the interface board (J1) to
the camera.  Length 100mm.
(Manufacturer: KEL, part number: USL20-30SS-010-C).
AS-CIB-USL30-50MM 30-way micro-coax cable for connecting the interface board (J1) to
the camera.  Length 50mm.
(Manufacturer: KEL, part number: USL20-30SS-005-C).
AS-CIB-CBLKIT-003-A Cable kit for AS-CIB-HDMI-001-A containing cables for
J2, and J3 that connect to the Harrier Evaluation Board.
AS-CIB-FIXKIT-001-A Plastic clip, screws and spacers for mounting AS-CIB-HDMI-001-A
to a Tamron MP3010M-EV camera.
AS-CIB-BRK-007-A Metal bracket, screws and spacers for mounting
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-A to Sony FCB-EV-series and Harrier 36x or 40x
AF-Zoom Camera.
AS-CIB-BRK-009-A Metal bracket, screws and spacers for mounting
AS-CIB-HDMI-001-A to Harrier 10x AF-Zoom Camera.
Active Silicon offer custom design services and can adapt the product if it does not meet all your
requirements. We are happy to discuss your system requirements and are looking forward to delivering the
product you need.